No. C156294

Return to:
SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720
BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF

RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Sep 30, 2018
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

SNAKE RIVER REGIONAL MULTIPLE LISTING SERVICE, INC.
JANA MERKLEY

1508 MIDWAY

IDAHO FALLS ID 83406

USA

JANA MERKLEY

1508 MIDWAY
IDAHO FALLS

ID 83406

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR JASON STEWART P.O. BOX 207
DIRECTOR KENT ADAMS P O BOX 23

DIRECTOR JED TAYLOR 220 N MERIDIAN
DIRECTOR MIKE JOHNSTON 3525 MERLIN
PRESIDENT RORY KUNZ 38 SOUTH 2ND EAST
DIRECTOR RICK ROBINSON 131 E MAIN

DIRECTOR CONNIE CLAWSON 665 S. WOODRUFF
DIRECTOR JARED LORDS 2002 JENNIE LEE DR
DIRECTOR TINA MILLER 1301 E 17THSTREET STE 1
VICE PRESIDENT KIM WOLFLEY 1395 NW MAIN STREET
DIRECTOR MIKE HICKS 3525 MERLIN DRIVE
DIRECTOR JOHN TANNER 1908 JENNIE LEE DRIVE
DIRECTOR JEFF METCALF 352 W SUNNYSIDE
DIRECTOR PAUL BLASKOVICH 700 S WOODRUFF
TREASURER LEANN NEAL 700 S WOODRUFF

City
BLACKFOOT
RIGBY
BLACKFOOT
IDAHO FALLS
REXBURG
REXBURG
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
BLACKFOOT
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS

State
1D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
IF
D
D
D
D
D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83213
83442
83221
83404
83440
83440
83401
83404
83404
83221
83404
83404
83402
83401
83401

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 156294

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Jana Merkley
Name (type or print): Jana Merkley

Date: 09/10/2018

Title: CEO

Processed 09/10/2018

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




