No. C 156294		Due no later than Sep 30, 2018		2. Registered Ag	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to:]	JANA MERKLE	JANA MERKLEY				
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. SNAKE RIVER REGIONAL MULTIPLE LISTING SERVICE, INC. JANA MERKLEY 1508 MIDWAY IDAHO FALLS ID 83406 USA		IDAHO FALLS	1508 MIDWAY IDAHO FALLS ID 83406 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
				or <u>riori</u> registers				
4. Corporations: Enter I	Names and Busin	ess Addresses of	President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasur	rer (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	JASON STEWART		P.O. BOX 207	BLACKFOOT	ID	USA	83213	
DIRECTOR	KENT ADAMS		P O BOX 23	RIGBY	ID	USA	83442	
DIRECTOR	JED TAYLOR		220 N MERIDIAN	BLACKFOOT	ID	USA	83221	
DIRECTOR	MIKE JOHNSTON		3525 MERLIN	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83404	
PRESIDENT	RORY KUNZ		38 SOUTH 2ND EAST	REXBURG	ID	USA	83440	
DIRECTOR	RICK ROBINSON		131 E MAIN	REXBURG	ID	USA	83440	
DIRECTOR	ECTOR CONNIE CLAWSON		665 S. WOODRUFF	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83401	
DIRECTOR JARED LORDS DIRECTOR TINA MILLER VICE PRESIDENT KIM WOLFLEY		S	2002 JENNIE LEE DR	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83404	
		1301 E 17TH STREET STE 1	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83404		
		Υ	1395 NW MAIN STREET	BLACKFOOT	IF	USA	83221	
DIRECTOR			3525 MERLIN DRIVE	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83404	
DIRECTOR			1908 JENNIE LEE DRIVE	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83404	
DIRECTOR	JEFF METCALF		352 W SUNNYSIDE	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83402	
DIRECTOR	PAUL BLASKOVICH		700 S WOODRUFF	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83401	
TREASURER	LEANN NEAL		700 S WOODRUFF	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83401	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6.		6. Annual Report must be signed.*						
ID		Signature: Ja		Date: 09/10/2018				
C 156294		,			•	Title: CEO		
Processed 09/10/2018		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.						